Town Name
Estes Park
Bryon, MN
Berthoud, CO
Dacano, CO
Aspen, CO
Roosevelt, UT
Lander, WY
Airway Heights, WA
Sheridan, OR
Burnet, TX

All data from

Population Sales Tax Lodging Tax median income median home value crime rate index (higher is worse) unemployment

5858
5426
8889
5545
6805
6777
7642
6545
6065
6138
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$52,080
$63,387
$67,503
$49,258
$71,207
$64,986
$53,156
$44,086
$45,826
$46,511

$411,490
$211,136
$341,200
$220,350
$573,540
$198,591
$208,766
$162,767
$178,381
$174,515

73.6
247.2
112.7
199.9
2541
622.4
1311
283.7
376.4
155.5

3.9
3.3
3.4
2.7
71
4.5
5.6
53
3.4

Restaurants per 10,000 Town Jobs

18.72
1.2
22
4.1
36.56
5.56
3.74
6.06
1.35
8.95

114
19
24
24

260
33
55
43
17

120

Police
20
7
6 sheriffs, no police

sheriffs, no police

Sheriff, no police

3
1
1
1

1

6
1
9
4

5

Recreation Other
26 staff, Community Center, 2 golf courses, Marina, 2 campgrounds
1 pool, 2 staff

10 parks, no community center

recreation center, gymnastics center and senior center

69 staff, community center, multiple other amendities

5 staff, limited parks and pool

3 staff, limited services, dog park

3 staff, limited parks

2 staff, nearly no services

17 staff, community center, multiple pools and golf courses
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