Town Name	Population S	Sales Tax	Lodging Tax	median income	median home value co	rime rate index (higher is worse)	unemployment	Restaurants per 10,000 T	Town Jobs	Police	Recreation	Other
Estes Park	5858	8.7	2	\$52,080	\$411,490	73.6	2.7	18.72	114	20	26 staff, Community Center, 2 golf courses, Marina, 2 campgrounds	à
Bryon, MN	5426	7.375	0.5	\$63,387	\$211,136	247.2	3.9	1.2	19	7	1 pool, 2 staff	
Berthoud, CO	8889	7.7	3	\$67,503	\$341,200	112.7	3.3	2.2	24	6 sheriffs, no police	10 parks, no community center	
Dacano, CO	5545	3	0	\$49,258	\$220,350	199.9	3.4	4.1	24	sheriffs, no police	recreation center, gymnastics center and senior center	
Aspen, CO	6805	9.3	2	\$71,207	\$573,540	254.1	2.7	36.56	260	36	69 staff, community center, multiple other amendities	
Roosevelt, UT	6777	6.75	0	\$64,986	\$198,591	622.4	7.1	5.56	33	11	5 staff, limited parks and pool	
Lander, WY	7642	5	4	\$53,156	\$208,766	131.1	4.5	3.74	55	19	3 staff, limited services, dog park	
Airway Heights, WA	6545	9.1	0	\$44,086	\$162,767	283.7	5.6	6.06	43	14	3 staff, limited parks	
Sheridan, OR	6065	3.5	4	\$45,826	\$178,381	376.4	5.3	1.35	17	Sheriff, no police	2 staff, nearly no services	
Burnet, TX	6138	8.25	6	\$46,511	\$174,515	155.5	3.4	8.95	120	15	17 staff, community center, multiple pools and golf courses	
All data from	http://www.ci	ty-data.co	<u>m/</u>									